FORT THOMAS 2024 SIDEWALK AND CURB PROGRAM FORT THOMAS, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 241380  Bid Date 5/2/24					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		TMS CONSTRUCTION		NEYRA PAVING		HENDY, INC.		RECTOR EXCAVATING	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		PART 1 (MEMORY, WINSTON HILL, PLEASANT, GUNPOWDER)												
1	505	CONCRETE WALK REPLACEMENT (4"), Spot Repairs - Final location to be marked in the field by the City and Engineer.	3,750	SF	\$15.00	\$56,250.00	\$10.00	\$37,500.00	\$10.00	\$37,500.00	\$11.00	\$41,250.00	\$15.00	\$56,250.00
2	SPL	ADA CURB RAMP	4	EA	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,650.00	\$14,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
3	506	ROLLED CURB REPLACEMENT, Spot Repairs - Final location to be marked in the field by the City and Engineer.	2,600	LF	\$70.00	\$182,000.00	\$50.00	\$130,000.00	\$60.00	\$156,000.00	\$65.00	\$169,000.00	\$62.00	\$161,200.00
4	505	CONCRETE DRIVE APRON REPLACEMENT (6"), Spot Repairs - Final location to be marked in the field by the City and Engineer.	300	SF	\$16.00	\$4,800.00	\$14.00	\$4,200.00	\$16.00	\$4,800.00	\$13.00	\$3,900.00	\$16.00	\$4,800.00
		PART 1 SUBTOTAL				\$249,050.00		\$173,700.00		\$212,900.00		\$220,150.00		\$228,250.00
		PART 2 (N. FT THOMAS AVE)												
5	713	CONCRETE WALK REPLACEMENT (4"), Spot Repairs - Final location to be marked in the field by the City and Engineer.	4,200	SF	\$15.00	\$63,000.00	\$10.50	\$44,100.00	\$10.00	\$42,000.00	\$11.00	\$46,200.00	\$16.50	\$69,300.00
		PART 2 SUBTOTAL				\$63,000.00		\$44,100.00		\$42,000.00		\$46,200.00		\$69,300.00
		TOTAL BID				\$312,050.00		\$217,800.00		\$254,900.00		\$266,350.00		\$297,550.00
				<b>!</b>		+				+		+		+

\* CONTINGENCY ITEM - TO BE USED AT THE ENGINEER'S DIRECTION PAGE 1 OF 2

FORT THOMAS 2024 SIDEW  consultants engineers • architects • planners			ALK AND CURB PROGRAM FORT THOMAS, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 241380 Bid Date 5/2/24		HAIRE CONSTRUCTION		JEFFERSO	N CONTRACTING	EATON ASPHALT	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		PART 1 (MEMORY, WINSTON HILL, PLEASANT, GUNPOWDER)								
1	505	CONCRETE WALK REPLACEMENT (4*), Spot Repairs - Final location to be marked in the field by the City and Engineer.	3,750	SF	\$14.67	\$55,012.50	\$16.00	\$60,000.00	\$21.00	\$78,750.00
2	SPL	ADA CURB RAMP	4	EA	\$2,705.00	\$10,820.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$359.00	\$1,436.00
3	506	ROLLED CURB REPLACEMENT, Spot Repairs - Final location to be marked in the field by the City and Engineer.	2,600	LF	\$70.56	\$183,456.00	\$71.00	\$184,600.00	\$83.35	\$216,710.00
4	505	CONCRETE DRIVE APRON REPLACEMENT (6"), Spot Repairs - Final location to be marked in the field by the City and Engineer.	300	SF	\$14.67	\$4,401.00	\$17.00	\$5,100.00	\$26.25	\$7,875.00
		PART 1 SUBTOTAL				\$253,689.50		\$255,700.00		\$304,771.00
		PART 2 (N. FT THOMAS AVE)								
5	713	CONCRETE WALK REPLACEMENT (4"), Spot Repairs - Final location to be marked in the field by the City and Engineer.	4,200	SF	\$14.67	\$61,614.00	\$17.50	\$73,500.00	\$21.00	\$88,200.00
		PART 2 SUBTOTAL				\$61,614.00		\$73,500.00		\$88,200.00
		TOTAL DID				#24F 200 FC		#200 000 00		\$200.074.00
		TOTAL BID				\$315,303.50		\$329,200.00		\$392,971.00